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2022 Kellar Smith HDCP KOH
Sanction #
January 15, 2023

Position Amount Paid Bowler
1st $ 500 Randy Brown
2nd $ 300 Jeramie Killingsworth
3rd $ 200 Brian Banzhoff
4th $ 150 Merle Jackson
5th $ 125 Joe Muise
6th $ 100 Tim Smith
7th $ 80 Bob Tritch
8th $ 75 William Miller
9th $ 70 JW Randall
10th $ 65 Terry Miller
11th $ 60 Anthony Mowen
12th $ 55 Brad Banzhoff
13th $ 50 Mark Young
14th $ 45 Doug Shatzer Jr
15th $ 40 Ryan Brady
16th $ 40 Mike Purdham
17th $ 40 Mike Crampton
18th $ 40 Devin Fales
19th $ 40 Tom Moseley
20th $ 40 Danny Burdette
21st $ 40 Doug Stottlemyer
22nd $ 40 Brad Harvey
Breakdown:
Collected: Expenses
Fees 2,240.00 Prize Fund 2,195.00
Sponsors 798.00 Lineage 793.00
Sanction 40.00 Hi Scratch Set 50.00
3,078.00 Sanction __40.00
3,078.00
FINALS
Sratch Handicap Total
#5 Joe Muise 97 49
#4 Brian Banzhoff 130 20
#4 Brian Banzhoff 129 20
#3 Merle Jackson 102 46
#4 Brian Banzhoff 133 20
#2 Randy Brown 135 31
#2 Randy Brown 129 31

#1 Jeramie Killingsworth 101 23

146
150

149
148

153
166

160
124




Qualification Round (Payout 1/3 - 64 Participants)

Place Name D Scratch Series Handicap HDCP Series
1 Jeramie Killingsworth 157914 910 138 1048
2 Randy Brown 120355 842 186 1028
3 Merle Jackson 127367 734 276 1010
4 Brian Banzhoff 115122 874 120 994
5 Joe Muise 159338 691 294 985
6 Tim Smith 127722 773 204 977
7 Bob Tritch 124095 764 210 974
8 William Miller 110298 769 198 967
9 James JW Randall 118959 801 162 963

10 Terry Miller 163290 781 180 961
11 Anthony Mowen 146452 744 216 960
12 Brad Banzhoff 161584 779 180 959
13 Mark Young 121742 751 204 955
14 Doug Shatzer Jr 159905 756 198 954
15 Ryan Brady 161751 735 216 951
16 Mike Purdham 117341 704 246 950
17 Mike Crampton 150961 740 204 944
18 Devin Fales 162657 688 252 940
19 Tom Moseley 114392 768 168 936
20 Danny Burdette Jr 130615 808 126 934
21 Doug Stottlemyer Jr 110296 805 126 931
22 Brad Harvey 159167 678 252 930




Scratch Series

Men

Name . D
David’Baker Q
Steve Baker

ml{@/ ‘MieheelBarnes

Brad Banzhoff

Brian Banzhoff

Rod Beard

Ryan Brady

Randy Brown

Danny Burdette Jr
Scott Bussard

David Brechbill

Kevin Canb:
Richardm R"\(’J\
Chris Cochran

Cliff Crampton

Mike Crampton
Donald Curry Jr
Trev@r Custer

Devin Fales

Wayne Fountain

Joe Gilliam

Brad Harvey

Bernie Hipkins
Richard Hipkins
Merle Jackson
Thomas Jones
Hammy Keyes, }Qﬁ(\ﬁ@}hj\”
Jeramie Killingsworth
Kenny Kirby

Dale Lentz

Gary Mckinsey

Terry Miller

William Miller

Scott Mills

James "Mitch" Mitchell
Patrick Mitchell
Clayton Moreland
Tom Moseley
Anthony Mowen

“Joe Muise 5@‘3(’ Ph
Ryan Muise

Jerry Powell

Mike Purdham
James JW Randall
David Robinson
Chris Roth

Mike Rutherford
Charles Shatzer I
Cheyenne Shatzer
Peug Shatzer Jr Douglas

Steve Sheley G0 | l()u‘
Roger Smith

159946
153218
128432
161584
115122
123997
161751
120355
130615
130231
133063
136749
141459
152449
128939
150961
162270
163652
162657
132568
164096
159167
122872
122876
127367
137170
117128
157914
142373
156941
125098
163290
110298
127869
135516
162000
148220
114392
146452
159338
159340
161316
117341
118959
159904
114683
162271
125241
162185
159905
160195
157299

Total Pinfall

701
751
766
779
1266
693
735
1106
808
665
566
788
708
624
529
740
694
645
688
602
686
678
821
816
836
649
694
1011
746
761
729
781
769
762
566
753
737
768
744
788
687
723
704
801
613
761
688
682
615
756
646
660

Games
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Tim Smith

Doug Stottlemyer Jr
Bradley Taylor

Lew Thomas
Bokb.Tritch R@b@( Y
Steve Turnbow

Jim Wilson

Paul Wolfe S¢
Jeremy Wood

Mark Young

Women
Danielle Miller
Lisa Myers

127722
110296
154858
129737
124095
159343
163564
118943
159165
121742

164158
164940

773
805
676
662
764
630
614
730
801
751

610
577
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